May 08 2024 (07:44) India Rail Info 1

Anand Vihar Terminal - Mau SF Express (Via Sultanpur)/22540 - SF - NER
CNB/Kanpur Central to SLN/Sultanpur Junction
4h Om - 211 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 16:45 7 |1 0 87 |207 [NR
2 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 21:40 21:45 5m |8 |1 428 |51 |127 [NCR
3 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |23:10 23:20 10m |2 |1 500 |58 (124 |NR
4 |SLN |Sultanpur Junction 01:45 01:50 5m |1 (2 |639 |41 |95 |NR
5 |UNU |Jaunpur junction 04:10 04:15 5m |5 |2 734 169 |293 |[NR
6 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 05:06 05:08 2m (4 |2 793 |70 |79 [NER
7 |DLR  |Dullahapur 05:40 05:42 2m 2 (830 |33 NER
8 MAU |Mau Junction 06:20 2 (2 851 |- 70 |NER

May 08 2024 (07:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



